
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Fabiana Oliveira Da Hora
CAATINGA TREKKERS
Course : D16B
Distance : 2100m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:02:51 (29'56"/km) [Points : 40]

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Lara Nobre Dayrell 1:12:05 [37]

1. 78 00:15:11 285m 53'16"/km
2. 77 00:02:40 00:17:51 156m 17'06"/km
3. 75 00:03:05 00:20:56 124m 24'52"/km
4. 60 00:06:48 00:27:44 318m 21'23"/km
5. 54 00:08:13 00:35:57 221m 37'11"/km
6. 56 00:06:49 00:42:46 220m 30'59"/km
7. 51 00:14:32 00:57:18 182m 79'51"/km
8. 49 00:03:28 01:00:46 179m 19'22"/km
9. 100 00:01:32 01:02:18 201m 7'38"/km

10. 999 00:00:33 01:02:51 105m 5'14"/km
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